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

TALK or GLENCOE NEWS. 1 UREREE e e i 5,000 per acre Woods. Open for inspection Sun-

Ram 15 cents a line in one paper. 25 cents a line in any two R SR N S M 4,000 per acre day or phone University 9554 for in-

papers. 30 cents a line in all three papers. MINIMUM B BAPBE: Gviaviinsvsiinws 4,000 per acre formation. 1TN10-1te
CHARGE, 50 cents. Average of five words to the line. No black face R ROPRN e iy v e 4,200 per acre
type used. 109, discount on all eash with order advertisements when BEIDE ..i7vvesseneae 4,200 per acre

FOR SALE 7 ROOM BRICK COL-
onial (1021 Meadow Road, Glencoe)
just being completed; 4 large sleep-
ing rooms and 2 baths on 24 floor;
extra lavatory and toilet on 1st
floor: beautiful sun parlor and at-
tached heated garage. Lot T5x172.
For information call Winn. 514-M.

1LTN33-2tc

m

FOR SALE — FINE WOODED LOT
on Lake Geneva. This lot 1s In
Cedar Point Park, in the village of
Williams Bay; 15656 ft. frontage; very
reasonable; easy terms. Phone
Kenilworth 182, 1LTN33-1tp

FOR SALE — 1% STORY HOUSE;
frame: 6 rooms, enclosed porch; all
imps.: hot water heat. Lot 99x315;
well planted. Terms to suit. Otto

Funk. Northbrook 114-W.
1TN10-1tp

MUST SELL

6 ROOM STUCCO IN S. E. WINNETKA
on wooded lot 7$x165; garage; bed-
rock price $16,000. Call Winn. 1226.

1LTN33-1tc

WILL SACRIFICE AT $756 A FOOT
my Indian Hill lot between Kenil-
worth and Winnetka. Am leaving
town. Act at once. Address Wil-
mette Life A-8TS. 1L T32-tfc

FOR SALE — FURN. 8 RM. COT-
tage on Lake Michigan at Douglas
Beach, Mich.: modern imprvts.; golf.
A. BE. Logie, 1032 Ashland ave., Wil-
mette. 1LTN33-1tc

—”_——-

FOR SALE — 6 ROOM STUCCO
bungalow; 2-car garage. Price
$13,000.00; Terms. FPhone Wilmette
1582. 1LTNB83-1tp

#__

FOR SALE — CORNER LOT 48x187,

heavily wooded; close to school and

transp. ("all Winnetka 1306.
1LTN33-1tc

FOR SALE — RIPARIAN LOT IN
Deer Park. By owner. Call Wil-
mette 417. 1LTN33-1te

———————————————SS
FOR SALE — NEW 6 ROOM COL-

onial. Phone Wilmette 573 or 1334.
1LTN33-1tc

FOR RENT—HOUSES

FOR RENT —5-ROOM SUMMER COT-
tage: Crystal Lake, Frankfort,
Mich.: running water, electricity,
open fireplace; $206 for season.
References exchanged. Box 3, Sta-

tion E. Cincinnati, Ohio.
2LTN33-1tp
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brick bungalow: sleeping porch; ex-
cellent condition; nr. transp.;
churches and schools. Phone Wil-

—_— .

mette 2720 evenings.
' 2ILTN33-1te

FOR RENT — 6 ROOM TUNFURN-
ished house: 3 bedrooms; bath; lav.
in basement: hot water heat; front
porch glazed and screened; colored
shingle and clapboard; garage; lot
50 by 140. FPrice $110 per month.
Tel. Glencoe 960. 2TN10-1te

FOR RENT — IN GLENCOE—8 ROOM
housge: 2 baths; h. w. heat; near
transportation and schools. Tel.
(3lencoe 209. Sat. 10 a. m. to 6 p. m.

Sunday 2 p. m. to 6 p. m. +
2TN10-1te

FOR RENT—FURN. HOUSE: LARGE:
7 bedrooms: 3 baths; east side; 2
blocks from lake and station; or
will rent unfurnished on 2-year

fiease., Tel. Glencos 561.
2TN10-1te

FOR RENT — FURNISHED HOUSE;
June 1 to Oct. 1; 9 rooms; 6 bedrms.;
3 baths; 2 sleeping porches; pleasant

grounds; within 1 block of Indian
Hill club; $300 a month. 174 Linden
St., Winnetka 2611. 2TN9-2tc

FOR RENT —AUGUST ONLY: FURN-
ished house: Linden ave.; near In-
dian Hill club: 5 bedrooms; 3 baths;
sleeping porch and open porch. Ad-
dress Winnetka Talk A-883.

2T10-1te
W
FOR RENT — WINN.;: 6 RM. COL
house: furn.; summer; slp. pech.;

gar.; adults, Tel. Winn. 1781,
: 2T10-1te




